		1 1 1 1	11 111
	Character Control of the Control of	2410221211000	
VATIONALI Assessment Centre	2.61.b1662 [milingum]	Dute & Timo Complete	d. Dono by
Dute In: 3 (108/802)	Jep desemblon	Date to time	
Rel' No: NBA/CT12/009(4)/Y	242 culling.		13.
Veli No. GBG 5997-	L-malf(Spale init, Alothus)		1
0.01.300 9021 18.30	1-Motor W/O (William OD the	TP (bis)	
(II) (IP) Reporting Only	- M A Company - Market - Marke	The second second second	
	1-Photo Uploaded		1
OD Lawrence	AssessmenVSurvey Report	i OIVIII	141 141
	Assil Report by Pax / Hand	Tol:	Fex!
Proforred Wikep I INC Apple in Wikep / OW: (TIPUTA INC),
TP Rindselford Volt Not You	1541-1-	. Teli !	
Over Diver (lodi (Cover Typo: (
(*O)(cy (10) (, Datet,	-1411101	20 10017
Confirmed by 1 (Insured Driver Liability: (%) [1	Note-Ust Slaws (WO): N: 0	-20%; PI 21-79%. PI	80-10071
Your of Registration: (Nomental And () VMO (1 man
Brocks! (\$) Londing: \$1.0	00()/52,000()	在的面外的位置的	
这可以识别相似形态。2012年11月11日	CARACTER TO VENEZIA TORRA TORR	dot lo toloy ON Alphie	טעטר,
() Walle-In Gustomar 1 Oustomer's Info	rmation arking Comination of	11 m 17	
() Total Loss Case ; to e-mail Insur	EP OICONITION	Towing Col (1 %	The state of the s
Drive-in()/Towed-in():Invoic	ON (.) BAY 10	THE WINDSHIP TO THE WAR THE	\$400 mm month po
	A STANDARD S	WHAN INVANANCE EXTENSION	1
1) ((())))) (()) (())	Courtsy Car (')		
2) QO Cheok/Post Requir Inspection	(·) 1000E	1 4	السلم المسلم الم
3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>)		11	The state of the s
IIIJUIÝ I	XSSVINITE CONTROL CONT		
	7/////////////////////////////////////	WANTEWS HATE SATE STORE TO	
CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRA			1
			THE CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF
The state of the s		MERCENTURINA	TEXT TO THE TWO IN THE TOTAL OF
NA2103725		Tolgon Imhalait (20)?	ING (HO)
	。 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	Stundi Vitatiumal Januar	\$10813
Carrier of the Company of the Compan	, <u>3) PT 1 P</u>	אוויטידוויט לו שעוציץ (אופיטין שוואיץ (אופיטין	* y) 330
Driver/Owners	Yord Yord	ollow-Through Durvey ollow-Through Burvey (Header ollow-Through Burvey (Header ollow-Through Burvey ollow-Through HOT Only, (Wall ollow-Through HOT Only, (Wall ollow-Through HOT Only, (Wall ollow-Through HOT Only)	3773 3160
Commot No:	(9) 11511	TO TOT THEYAY .	1 11 Year
	1114(1)	THE DAY SMICE OF THE	
Durnaged Portion!	1) MIU	HEOLVIOE HUONING	31
ANY & rider Street Annie 5 to granters and a second	100 INT	Courtery Car / Tol Allows how	\$10 \$10 \$23
OC Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	1) R(1) 1) R(1) 0) L 1) R(1) 1) R(1)	Cauthory Cir/Tpl Allows nuv	\$10 \$10 \$23
And a rise special state (and present state) and present state (ONL ONL NSI HOI HOI HOI HOI HOI HOI HOI HOI HOI HO	Courley Cif/Tpl Allows how Espair Countries and Post Report Inspection Post Report Inspection DV / College Decoration NITY (Notation) (1000)	20 310 310 310 310
AND A THE SAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AS A PARTY OF THE PERSON AS A	INTUING ONL THE PROPERTY OF TH	Courley Car/Tol Allows have Legal Control in the Co	31 310 310 320
OG Checked by (Bugn-In-Churge):	INTUING ONL THE PROPERTY OF TH	Causing Car/Tot Allows how Lapsing Constitution Post Repair Inspection Dy/College Uxxxxx NTITTY (Not UNC) \$1 = 100 U Tides Mobils	31 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 3

ſ,



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 31/08/2021 17:36 (SGT) Date of Accident 30/08/2021 18:50 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Clementi Ave 6, Singapore Additional Location Information AT THE EXIT TOWARDS AYE Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number GBE599P

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner LIAN DONG CONSTRUCTION & RENOVATION PTE. LTD. Company Reg No 2XXXXXX042N Email Address cs8558cs@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-82679920 Alternative Phone No +65-82679920

Toyota

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model Dyna Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident **Employment** Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle Transmission Manual CC 2982

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy No Policy Number DMCVSNW00098962101 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver SELVARAJ PALDURAI Passport No/FIN GXXXX246W

Date Of Birth Occupation Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address Address Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	15/05/1988 Outdoor 13/12/2018 2 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS Male (Phone) +65-82679920 - cs8558cs@gmail.com 11 WOODLANDS CLOSE #06-32 BUKIT TIMAH SHOPPING CENTRE 737853 No Employee No
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface	Collision - Head to Rear AFTER RAIN Wet
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? PASSENGER 1	No 2 Yes No Yes 2 No
Name Gender	ALIM ABDUL Male
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?	No No -
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?	Yes No No
DETAILS OF OTHE	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category	YP1541T Commercial vehicle

Name of Driver NRIC No	QUEK TIAM SOON SXXXX609F
Contact Number	•
Address	-
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name) =
Nature Of Damage	-
Dotails of proporty demond in a side of	:=:
Details of property damaged in accident	.
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person Gender Phone No Address Address Complement Post Code	SELVARAJ PALDURAI Male (Phone) +65-82679920 -
Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	SLIGHT INJURY GBE599P Yes No
INJURED 2	
Name of injured person Gender Phone No Address Address Complement	ALIM ABDUL Male - -
Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained Injured person in which vehicle?	- SLIGHT INJURY GBE599P
Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes No

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- cessing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

(c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Sindapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Pd lolder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Sketch Plan

A = GBE 599P Sup Road Clements Ave 6

De scribe	Circumstances of the Accident
	On the above mention date & time, my vehicle A was stationary at the Slip road, a few seconds later, I felt an Impact on the rear portion of my vehicle A. I then alighted from my vehicle & saw vehicle YP 1541T, had colluded into the rear of my vehicle A.
	on the above mention date & time, my vehicle A was
	Stationary at the SIIP road a few seconds later I felt
	an Impact on the rear portion of my vehicle A. I then
VALUE OF THE REAL PROPERTY.	alighted from my vehicle & sour Wellicle VOIRIUT was
	Colleged into the recir of du with the
	VETUCE A.
	I felt some pour on the back of my head & neck & visited the dunic.
	The caraci
-110.00	
W.W.IIIIO II COLORIDO	
1	
1	

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policy holder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

1	@idac.com.sg Tel no: 6555 6888 coper documents are produced, IDAC shall not file the report. Information will be discarded after one week.
	Date of Accident: 30 / 08 /2021 (dd/mm/yy) Time of Accident: 18 : 50 (24-HR-FORMAT)
	Vehicle No.: GBE 599 P Vehicle Make & Model / Engine (cc): To YoTQ Dyng Private Hire: (Y/N)
	Exact location of Accident: Clement; Ave 6 toward Age at the Exit toward Re
	Policyholder's Name / IC No. Man Dong Construction & Reno ROCIUEN (Company) 200706042N
	Driver's Name / IC No.: Selvaraj Paldyraj G1922246W (As Above)
	Driver's Contact No.: 8267 9920 Company Contact No (Owner Contact No: 9022 369)
	Driver's Address: WCOOLONO COOK 206-83 (122052)
	Owner Email address: Insurance Company: China Taiging
	Driver Email address: (58558 eqq Gmail.com 1505 1988 13/2)
(Relationship between Owner & Driver: (Please CIRCLE one only) Dwner / Spouse / Children / Friend / Parents / Sibling / Relative / Employee / Hirer or Others specify:
	What do you wish to claim? (Please TICK one only)
	Own Insurance / Other Vehicle (The one you want to claim against) / Reporting (For Record Purpose)
	Exact purpose for which the vehicle Was being used at time of accident? Occupation (nature of job) Indoor/ Outdoor
	Private use / Work purpose *No. of Passengers (Including Driver):
	*Passenger Name: ALIM ABDUL G2914455P Gender Male / Female x() Gender: Male / Female x()
	Weather condition & Road conditions? (On the day of accident)
	Clear & Dry / Raining & Wet / After-Rain & Wet / Drizzling & Wet / Others:
	Was there any video captured by your Car Camera? Yes / No Remarks:
	'ny Injuries: Yes / No (If YES) Injured Person' Name: DUVAR & PAX
1	Injuries Sustain: Injured Person in Which Vehicle:
	Police Report filed: Yes / No (If YES) Which Police Station:
	The Other Party(s) Details:
1	Driver's Name / IC No: QUEK TIAM Soon Vehicle No: YP1541T
	Driver's Contact No:Insurance Company :
2	Driver's Name / IC No (If Any): SOOS2609+ Vehicle No:
	Driver's Contact No:Insurance Company :
	Independent Witness (If Any): Contact No:
	Preferred Workshop Name:



Motor Commercial

MZ300/C

AN0679A Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Parly Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Parly Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1950
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Molagyai)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Parly Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNW00098962101

Engine No.: 1KD2455098 Cha. No.:KDY2318017626

Index Mark and Registration

GBE599P

Number of Vehicle

AUTOSAFE

2. Name of Policy Holder

LIAN DONG CONSTRUCTION & RENOVATION PTE. LTD.

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

28/08/2021

Excess Sect I.

S\$350.00

(00:00:00)

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

\$\$100.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

27/08/2022

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

(1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
(3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover
(1) Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing.
(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Molor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Authorised Signatory

Issued By: ABWIN PTE LTD Authorised Officer

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) *3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q63896111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com